
 

 

 

Kentucky District Office Directory 
Mazzoli Federal Building 

600 Dr. MLK, Jr. Place, Room 188, 
Louisville, KY 40202 

 
Telephone: (502) 582-5971 

Fax: (502) 582-5009 
Office Website 

Office Email 

Office of District Director 
Title Name Phone Email 

District Director Robert Coffey 502-276-6877 robert.coffey@sba.gov  
Deputy District 
Director 

Joshua Stutzman 513-562-1665 joshua.stutzman@sba.gov  

Business Development 
Title Name Phone Email 

Business 
Development 
Specialist 

Pamela Pearson 502-230-9172 pamela.pearson@sba.gov  

 
 
 
 

https://www.sba.gov/offices/district/ky/louisville
mailto:KY@sba.gov
mailto:robert.coffey@sba.gov
mailto:joshua.stutzman@sba.gov
mailto:pamela.pearson@sba.gov
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Lender Relations Division 
Title Name Phone Email 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Dana Winston 502-276-7669 dana.winston@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist / 
Economic 
Development 
Specialist (EDS) 

Sharron Johnson 502-276-7655 sharron.johnson@sba.gov  

 
Title Name Phone Email 

Senior Area 
Manager / PIO 

Michael Ashcraft 502-276-6867 michael.ashcraft@sba.gov  
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